Dates for your Diary 2025/26
	Sunday 7th December 
	Community Christmas Party

	Thursday 11th December - 2pm
	Christmas Show – 	P1/2/3 Nativity

	Thursday 11th December - 6pm
	Christmas Show - P4/5/6/7 Pantomime

	Friday 12th December
	Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper day

	Friday 19th December
	Last day of term 2

	Christmas Holidays

	Monday 5th January 2026
	School back for term 3

	Friday 9th January 12pm
	Scalloway Fire Festival

	Monday 12th January
	Parent Council Meeting

	Wednesday 28th January
	Up Helly Aa Holiday

	Friday 13th & Monday 16th February
	Long Weekend

	Tuesday 17th February
	Inservice Day

	Thursday 5th March
	World Book Day 2026

	Wednesday 18th March
	Parents’ Evening

	Friday 27th March
	Last day of term 3

	Easter Holidays

	Monday 13th April
	First day of Term 4

	Monday 13th April
	Parent Council Meeting

	Tuesday 14th April
	School Swimming for P1/2/3

	Thursday 21st May
	Sport’s Day

	Thursday 21st May
	Reports out to Parents

	Friday 22nd & Monday 25th May
	Long Weekend

	Friday 3rd July
	Last day of term 4

	Summer Holidays



